
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

No.
36
77
13
2

12
83
19
48
21
10
34
29

169
42
9

27
17
43
49
66

Name
Michael Pearson
Ryan Farquhar
Adrian Archibald
Ian Lougher
Steve Mercer
Keith Pringle
Ian Mackman
Ivan Lintin
Richard Gibson
Mick Goodings
Dean Harrison
Dave Hewson
Dave Woolams
Jules Croft
Robert Wilson
Mark Lister
Mark Goodings
Stephen Degnan
Dean Hindson
Adam Child

Make
BMW
KMR Kawasaki
BMW
Kawasaki
Honda
Yamaha
Suzuki
Suzuki
Yamaha
Honda
PRS Yamaha
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Honda
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Suzuki
KTM

Engine
1000
ZX10
1000
ZX10R
CBR 1000
R1
GSXR 1000
GSXR 600
R1
1000
R1
ZX10R
998
1000
ZX6R
GSXR 1000
ZX6
GSXR 1000
GSXR 1000
RC8

Laps
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

Total Tm
14:23.902
14:32.438
14:39.977
14:43.415
14:43.891
14:46.518
15:02.193
15:04.947
15:10.113
15:10.559
15:12.290
15:13.178
15:16.942
15:17.188
15:28.448
15:36.201
15:49.500
15:50.240
15:50.631
15:53.850

Diff

8.536
16.075
19.513
19.989
22.616
38.291
41.045
46.211
46.657
48.388
49.276
53.040
53.286

1:04.546
1:12.299
1:25.598
1:26.338
1:26.729
1:29.948

Best Tm
1:46.574
1:46.995
1:48.432
1:49.027
1:48.973
1:49.053
1:50.425
1:50.677
1:51.501
1:52.036

1:51.704
1:52.722
1:52.686
1:50.820
1:55.062
1:56.290
1:55.992
1:55.986
1:54.447

Avg. Spd
81.009
80.217
79.529
79.220
79.177
78.943
77.571
77.335
76.896
76.858
76.712
76.638
76.323
76.303
75.377
74.753
73.706
73.649
73.618
73.370

Best Spd
82.084
81.761
80.677
80.237
80.277
80.218
79.221
79.041
78.457
78.082

-
78.314
77.607
77.632
78.939
76.029
75.226
75.419
75.423
76.437

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
***No Transponder No. 34***

Printed: 23/07/2011 14:37:53

Timekeeper:

Clerk Of Course:

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry

Results @ www.sportstimingservices.com

Margin of Victory

8.536

Avg. Speed

81.009

Best Lap Tm

1:46.574

Best Spd

82.084

Best Lap by

36 - Michael Pearson

Cock o The North Road Races

Northern Allcomers 175 - 1300

Race 3 - 1st Leg

Race started at 14:20:05

Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

23/07/2011 14:20


